20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

GJ202122000653179

GJ202122000657815

GJ202122000676665

GJ202122001258799

GJ202122001277497

GJ202122001407394

GJ202122001575094

GJ202122001698625

GJ202122001715492

GJ202122001803792

GJ202122001974447

GJ202122002148962

GJ202122002168469

GJ202122002210333

GJ202122002307547

GJ202122002455871

GJ202122002578264

GJ202122002632445

GJ202122002701510

GJ202122002703559

GJ202122002784742

GJ202122002818126

GJ202122002834653

GJ202122002922922

SHEKH TOFIKODDIN GULAMODDIN / GULAMODDIN
MALEK MAHMMADARBAZ ARIFMIYAN / ARIFMIYAN
MALEK ARBAZMIYAN MAKSUDMIYAN / MAKSUDMIYA
MOHAMMADABRAR SAIYAD / AAFTABHUSEN
MALEK AFTABMIYA MAKSUDMIYA / maksudmiya
MIRZA TEHSIMBANU JAHURBEG / JAHURBEG
VAHORA MAHAMMAD IBRAHIMBHAI / IBRAHIMBHAI
SAIYAD REHANALI NIYAJALI / NIYAJALI

MALEK SAHILMIYA NAJIRMIYA / MALEK NAJIRMIYA
SAMSUMIYA

PATELIYA JENISH RASHMINBHAI / RASHMINBHAI
SHABNAMBANU PATHAN / SALIMKHAN PATHAN
RANA MAHEJABIN MANOJKHAN / MANOJKHAN
MALEK ASHIYANABANU RAFIKMIYAN / RAFIKMIYAN
SAVAJ RATHOD / RAHIMKHAN RATHOD

RANA AAYESHABANU ABJALKHAN / SALIMKHAN RANA
ZIKRA VAHORA / IRFAN

MALEK MAHAMMDPARVEZ JAMIRODDIN / MALEK
JAMIRODDIN

VOHARA NISHABEN / Sikanderbhai

MALEK AYAJMIYA SADITMIYA / SADITMIYA

MALEK NAZIMMIYA YASINMIYA / YASINMIYA

KAJI AYANMIYA HAFIJUDIN / HAFIJODDIN

MALEK MUSKANBANU RAFIKMIYAN / RAFIKMIYAN

MALEK SOHELMAHAMMAD MUNIRMIYAN / MUNIRMIYAN

SHEKH AYASHABANU NASIRMAHAMMAD /
NASIRMAHAMMAD

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

9328643847

9510087097

9328961084

8238931923

7359178494

9081896239

9081853351

9825938763

7096439003

9723487977

6354347484

9328044716

9714719702

9054758988

7359564986

9374202464

7359507116

7359617680

8160871160

6352805089

9327572598

7359113780

6352916603

9409581580

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

NSP 2.0

GJ202122002966630

GJ202122002998869

GJ202122003149529

GJ202122004213368

GJ202122004357239

GJ202122004941743

GJ202122006535972

GJ202122008086564

GJ202122008176942

GJ202122008879284

GJ202122009041947

GJ202122009765817

GJ202122009767190

GJ202122009791350

MALEK MOHAMMAD ADNAN / JAVEDMIYA MALEK

KADRI ABDULRAUF IMRANALI / IMRANALI

DIVAN ASIKSHA / SIKANDARSHA

PARMAR VISHALKUMAR / PRAVINSINH

DIWAN TANJILABANU / IRFANSHA

MALEK BADRUDDINMIYA / MUSTUFMIYA

SALMABEN RANA / KESHUBHAI

ABDULSAMAD IRSHADUHUKK THAKOR / IRSHADUHUKK

MOHAMMAD ANAS SAIYAD / TASVVURHUSEN

ZEBABANU MUNIRUDDIN MALEK / MUNIRUDDIN

SAKIRHUSEN MALEK / anavarmiya

MUSKAN RANA / SIKANDARBHAI RANA

SHAHINBEN RANA / MUSTAKKHAN RANA

RANA MOINKHAN SALIMKHAN / SALIMKHAN RANA

9016262561

9512892472

7048313175

9904797136

7383610381

9512264898

9725544284

8866664507

7096445880

9409287846

9974309512

9725365801

9723737672

9725379772

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH

DISABILITIES

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

You are not selected in the merit list

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force
Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force

Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force
Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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