NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr.	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	GJ202122000653179	SHEKH TOFIKODDIN GULAMODDIN / GULAMODDIN	9328643847	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	GJ202122000657815	MALEK MAHMMADARBAZ ARIFMIYAN / ARIFMIYAN	9510087097	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	GJ202122000676665	MALEK ARBAZMIYAN MAKSUDMIYAN / MAKSUDMIYA	9328961084	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	GJ202122001258799	MOHAMMADABRAR SAIYAD / AAFTABHUSEN	8238931923	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	GJ202122001277497	MALEK AFTABMIYA MAKSUDMIYA / maksudmiya	7359178494	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	GJ202122001407394	MIRZA TEHSIMBANU JAHURBEG / JAHURBEG	9081896239	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	GJ202122001575094	VAHORA MAHAMMAD IBRAHIMBHAI / IBRAHIMBHAI	9081853351	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	GJ202122001698625	SAIYAD REHANALI NIYAJALI / NIYAJALI	9825938763	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	GJ202122001715492	MALEK SAHILMIYA NAJIRMIYA / MALEK NAJIRMIYA SAMSUMIYA	7096439003	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	GJ202122001803792	PATELIYA JENISH RASHMINBHAI / RASHMINBHAI	9723487977	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11	GJ202122001974447	SHABNAMBANU PATHAN / SALIMKHAN PATHAN	6354347484	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
12	GJ202122002148962	RANA MAHEJABIN MANOJKHAN / MANOJKHAN	9328044716	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
13	GJ202122002168469	MALEK ASHIYANABANU RAFIKMIYAN / RAFIKMIYAN	9714719702	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
14	GJ202122002210333	SAVAJ RATHOD / RAHIMKHAN RATHOD	9054758988	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15	GJ202122002307547	RANA AAYESHABANU ABJALKHAN / SALIMKHAN RANA	7359564986	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
16	GJ202122002455871	ZIKRA VAHORA / IRFAN	9374202464	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	GJ202122002578264	MALEK MAHAMMDPARVEZ JAMIRODDIN / MALEK JAMIRODDIN	7359507116	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
18	GJ202122002632445	VOHARA NISHABEN / Sikanderbhai	7359617680	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
19	GJ202122002701510	MALEK AYAJMIYA SADITMIYA / SADITMIYA	8160871160	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
20	GJ202122002703559	MALEK NAZIMMIYA YASINMIYA / YASINMIYA	6352805089	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
21	GJ202122002784742	KAJI AYANMIYA HAFIJUDIN / HAFIJODDIN	9327572598	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
22	GJ202122002818126	MALEK MUSKANBANU RAFIKMIYAN / RAFIKMIYAN	7359113780	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
23	GJ202122002834653	MALEK SOHELMAHAMMAD MUNIRMIYAN / MUNIRMIYAN	6352916603	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
24	GJ202122002922922	SHEKH AYASHABANU NASIRMAHAMMAD / NASIRMAHAMMAD	9409581580	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
25	GJ202122002966630	MALEK MOHAMMAD ADNAN / JAVEDMIYA MALEK	9016262561	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
26	GJ202122002998869	KADRI ABDULRAUF IMRANALI / IMRANALI	9512892472	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
27	GJ202122003149529	DIVAN ASIKSHA / SIKANDARSHA	7048313175	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
28	GJ202122004213368	PARMAR VISHALKUMAR / PRAVINSINH	9904797136	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
29	GJ202122004357239	DIWAN TANJILABANU / IRFANSHA	7383610381	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
30	GJ202122004941743	MALEK BADRUDDINMIYA / MUSTUFMIYA	9512264898	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
31	GJ202122006535972	SALMABEN RANA / KESHUBHAI	9725544284	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
32	GJ202122008086564	ABDULSAMAD IRSHADUHUKK THAKOR / IRSHADUHUKK	8866664507	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	You are not selected in the merit list
33	GJ202122008176942	MOHAMMAD ANAS SAIYAD / TASVVURHUSEN	7096445880	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
34	GJ202122008879284	ZEBABANU MUNIRUDDIN MALEK / MUNIRUDDIN	9409287846	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
35	GJ202122009041947	SAKIRHUSEN MALEK / anavarmiya	9974309512	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
36	GJ202122009765817	MUSKAN RANA / SIKANDARBHAI RANA	9725365801	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
37	GJ202122009767190	SHAHINBEN RANA / MUSTAKKHAN RANA	9723737672	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
38	GJ202122009791350	RANA MOINKHAN SALIMKHAN / SALIMKHAN RANA	9725379772	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2